
List Of Holidays For The Year 2023- 2024 
 
 

DATE DAY OCCASION / FESTIVAL 

 

*28th/29th 

 
June 

 
2023 

 
Thursday 

 
BAKRI EID * 

16th August 2023 Wednesday PARSI NEW YEAR 

30th August 2023 Wednesday RAKSHA BANDHAN 

7th September 2023 Thursday GOKULASHTAMI 

19th September 2023 Tuesday GANESH CHATURTHI 

 
*  28th 

 
September 

 
2023 

 
Thursday EID - I - MILAD / ANANT CHATURDASHI 

2nd October 2023 Monday GANDHI JAYANTI 

24th October 2023 Tuesday DUSSEHRA 

14th November 2023 Tuesday BALI PRATIPADA 

15th November 2023 Wednesday BHAU BEEJ 

27th November 2023 Monday GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

25th December 2023 Monday CHRISTMAS 

1st January 2024 Monday NEW YEAR 

15th January 2024 Monday MAKAR SANKRANTI 

8th March 2024 Friday MAHASHIVRATRI 

25th March 2024 Monday HOLI 

29th March 2024 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

9th April 2024 Tuesday GUDI PADWA 

*  11th April 2024 Thursday RAMZAN EID 

17th April 2024 Wednesday RAM NAVMI 

23rd May 2024 Thursday BUDDHA PURNIMA 

     

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON SATURDAY / SUNDAY 

2nd July 2023 Sunday FOUNDER’S DAY 

*  29th July 2023 Saturday MOHARUM 

12th November 2023 Sunday DIWALI (LAKSHMI POOJA) 

14th April 2024 Sunday DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

21st April 2024 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

     

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

15th August 2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

5th September 2023 Tuesday TEACHER'S DAY 

26th January 2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY 

19th February 2024 Monday CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ JAYANTI 

1st May 2024 Wednesday MAHARASHTRA DAY 

 


